Alliance Semiconductor
2575 Augustine Drive . Santa Clara, CA 95054  . Tel: 408.855.4900 . Fax: 408.855.4999 . www.alsc.com
Notice: The information in this document is subject to change without notice
July 2004
Low Power µP Supervisor Circuits
ASM705 / 706 / 707 / 708
ASM813L
rev 1.2

rev 1.2
July 2004
Ordering Codes
Part Number Reset Threshold (V) Temperature Range Pins-Package
ASM705 Active LOW Reset, Watchdog Output And Manual RESET
ASM705CPA 4.65 0°C  to +70 °C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM705CSA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-SO
ASM705CUA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-MicroSO
ASM705EPA 4.65 -40°C to +85°C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM705ESA 4.65 -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
ASM705EUA 4.65 -40°C to +85°C 8-MicroSO
ASM706 Active LOW Reset, Watchdog Output And Manual RESET
ASM706CPA 4.40 0°C  to +70 °C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM706CSA 4.40 0°C to +70 °C 8-SO
ASM706CUA 4.40 0°C to +70 °C 8-MicroSO
ASM706EPA 4.40 -40°C to +85°C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM706ESA 4.40 -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
ASM707 Active LOW & HIGH Reset with Manual RESET
ASM707CPA 4.65 0°C  to +70 °C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM707CSA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-SO
ASM707CUA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-MicroSO
ASM707EPA 4.65 -40°C to +85°C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM707ESA 4.65 -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
ASM708Active LOW & HIGH Reset with Manual RESET
ASM708CPA 4.40 0°C  to +70 °C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM708CSA 4.40 0°C to +70 °C 8-SO
ASM708CUA 4.40 0°C to +70 °C 8-MicroSO
ASM708EPA 4.40 -40°C to +85°C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM708ESA 4.40 -40°C to +85°C 8-SO
ASM813L Active HIGH Reset, Watchdog Output And Manual RESET
ASM813LCPA 4.65 0°C  to +70 °C 8-Plastic DIP
ASM813LCSA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-SO
ASM813LCUA 4.65 0°C to +70 °C 8-MicroSO